
$20.00

Served with Yellow curry sauce.
With Toasted Bread  

Fresh Coromandel
Mussels

Breakfast Brunch

$7.00 each

Potato cake...........................$7.5
Creamy mushroom .......$7.5 
Bacon,.......................................$7.5
Salmon.....................................$7.5
Grilled Tomato....................$7.5
Pork Sausage.......................$7.5
Side Fries.................................$7.5

Bao Buns
Korean fried chicken or vegetarian
halloumi potato cake, with fresh
salad, drizzled with aioli & mint
yoghurt

PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR
SERVER FOR ANY ALLERGY     
                CONCERNS

$12.00

Char-grilled to your liking, served
with chips, Salad & garlic butter.

Stuffed Cheese Omelette Served
with Turkish bread & tomato Sauce.

KIDS BREAKFAST

Eye Fillet (220 gms.)

$12.00Kids waffle / Pancake
With fruit and whipped cream

Cheese Omelette

Tacos (2)
Choice of Spicy Prawn, Crispy 
Chicken, Korean Chicken, fresh
Crumbed fish, or Vegetarian
Halloumi potato cake. Served with
lettuce, cabbage, smashed avocado,
mint yoghurt, and aioli.

$20.00

Sides 

BASE(Choose One)
Classic Açai
Smoothie Blend 

SPREADS
(Choose any One)
Peanut Butter
Biscoff
Nutella
Almond Butter
Coyo (Coconut Yogurt)

Açai Bowls  $13
FRUITS 
(Choose any Three)
Strawberries
Blue berries
Apple
Banana
Mango
PassionFruit

$35.00

$12.00
Any style with bacon and hash brown,
tomato relish and toasted Turkish
bread.

Bacon and eggs

$24.00

$24.00

$22.00

2  eggs served on english muffin
with Australian ham, hollandaise,
hash brown and tomato relish
Eggs Royale
2 eggs served on English  muffin
with Scottish salmon, citrus
hollandaise, hash brown and
tomato relish.

Eggs Benedict

$24.00

$28.00
Eggs Your Style served with Pork
Sausage, hash brown ,Grilled
tomato ,Turkish bread, tomato
relish ,crispy bacon & mushrooms.
Parsi style Akuri toast
Creamy Masala scrambled Eggs
with ginger,turmeric and cheese
served on toasted bread with
grilled tomato, hash brown and
mint sauce

Big Breakfast(2 Eggs)

Tonkatsu  Mushrooms & avocado
toast (VG)
Smashed Avocado , tonkatsu glazed
mushrooms on sourdough bread with
hash brown , tomato relish and
garden salad.

3 Eggs Omelette

Any 2 fillings served on Turkish toast
with hash brown & Tomato Relish.
Ham/cheese/tomato/mushroom/
onion Add $1.00each for extra filling.

$15.00

SCAN QR CODE TO REVIEW US

CONTACT
8 The Esplanade Whitianga, 3510
NEW ZEALAND  + 64 7 866 4566
whitibluelagoon@gmail.com

CRUNCH
(Choose any Three)

Almonds
Granola
Chia Seeds
Coconut Flakes

Desiccated Coconut
Hazelnuts
Choco Goji Berries
Gluten Free Granola

  $12.00

Tossed in chefs special seasoning
served with aioli and tomato sauce 

$12.00House Fries

GarlicBread 

 

$20.00Korean Fried Chicken
With tossed salad 

$28.00
Golden Battered with Fries
and salad.

Fish  N Chips

$25.00Chickpea Garden
Salad (VG) 
Mesclun,onion, cabbage, 
sundried tomato, cashews, cherry
tomatoes, croutons & halloumi
with honey yoghurt & aioli.

mailto:whitibluelagoon@gmail.com


Kids 
 

 
 

$15
$17
$15
$15
$15

FREE SUNDAE DESSERT 
WITH ANY KIDS MEAL

Crumbed Chicken Cutlet
BabyPork Ribs 
Chicken Nuggets 
Captain Cook Fish 
Fried Chicken Burger

Seafood Platter 
For one
For two 

$42
$80

Fish of the day golden
battered or 
oven baked fish, Yellow Curry
Sauce 
mussels. Salt & pepper squid, 
prawn cocktail, butterflied
prawns, 
salad, fries with toasted
bread, aioli& tartare sauce

 

With chocolate, berry or caramel
sauce 
Double scoop 

 
Ask staff for todays special 

 
Made with nuts and served with vanilla
bean ice cream 

Ice Cream Sundae

Dessert of the Day

Home-Made Mushy Bread
Pudding

 

Cheese Cake of the Day
Ask staff for today’s flavour
Double Scoop Sorbet
Choice of flavour, please ask your 
wait staff for today’s flavours (GF&DF)

All $14Sweet Talk

CONTACT
8 The Esplanade Whitianga, 3510
NEW ZEALAND  + 64 7 866 4566
whitibluelagoon@gmail.com

PLEASE CHECK WITH YOUR
SERVER FOR ANY ALLERGY     
                CONCERNS

SCAN QR CODE TO REVIEW US

$23.00Loaded Fried Chicken or
Char grilled burger
A hearty burger stacked with aioli, fresh
tomatoes, crisp lettuce, melted cheese,
and mild peri peri sauce, served with a
side of golden house fries.

$25.00
Steak, aioli, tomato,
bacon, lettuce & cheese

Whiti Steak Burger

Veggie Patty Burger
Home-made crispy potato patty 
with aioli, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese
and house fries

$20.00

with golden batter, tartare sauce
lettuce tomatoes, cheese and
house fries 

$22.00Fish of the Day Burger

mailto:whitibluelagoon@gmail.com

